GROWING TOGETHER

MH TR 182 - Ladda ned faktablad

Description

MH TR 182 ar ett dack for transport av flyttbara bostader.
Det har vagorienterade héghastighetsdacket ger stora
branslebesparingar. MH TR 182 ger dig lang palitlighet och
hog prestanda under produktens hela livscykel.

UM
US Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Lantbruk: Husbil




SIZE

8-14.5

8-14.5

8-14.5

8-14.5

Version

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD
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USACode

94008605

94008575

94008582

94008599

PR

RIM REC

6.00 MH

6.00 MH

6.00 MH

6.00 MH

RIM ALT

SW

8.1

8.1

8.1

8.1

oD

28

28

28

28

Type
TL
TL
TL

TL
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