

MH TR 182 - Ladda ned faktablad



Description

MH TR 182 är ett däck för transport av flyttbara bostäder. Det här vägorienterade höghastighetsdäcket ger stora bränslebesparingar. MH TR 182 ger dig lång pålitlighet och hög prestanda under produktens hela livscykel.

UM

US Standard

Construction



Machinery

Lantbruk: Husbil

SIZE	Version	USACode	PR	RIM REC	RIM ALT	SW	OD	Туре	
8 - 14.5	STANDARD	94008605	14	6.00 MH		8.1	28	TL	
8 - 14.5	STANDARD	94008575	8	6.00 MH		8.1	28	TL	
8 - 14.5	STANDARD	94008582	10	6.00 MH		8.1	28	TL	
8 - 14.5	STANDARD	94008599	12	6.00 MH		8.1	28	TL	

Printed on 4/25/2024 5:29 PM

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..